
www.bradfordwhite.com

Commander Series™ 
Commercial Gas Ultra 

Low NOx Water Heaters

Committed to American Manufacturing,
Wholesale Distribution, and Professional Installation.

Bradford White’s Commander Series™ water 
heaters are ready to take charge of your most 

demanding commercial gas applications.

• Ultra Low NOx Construction – 14 ng/J 

NOx emissions

• 82% Thermal Effi ciency

• ICON HD™ Intelligent Control System

• Shorter design allows installation 

where existing venting restricts water 

heater height

• Down-fi red, Premix Power Burner – 

automatically regulates for optimum 

combustion and effi ciency

• Ductable Air Intake - optional (PVC, 

CPVC, ABS) 

• Top and Side Water Connections

• No Dampers or Pressure Switches

• Two Pass Flue System

• Perfect for multiple applications 

including Apartments, Hotels, 

Schools, Restaurants, and more



Built to be the Best
™

  |  800.523.2931 
 ©2016, Bradford White Corporation. All rights reserved. CMD-SS 0616

www.bradfordwhite.com

80
80
80
80
100
100
98

125,000
199,999
270,000
399,999
199,999
270,000
399,999

308
493
665
960
493
665
994

123
197
266
384
197
266
398

88
141
190
274
141
190
284

67
67
67
67
83
83
82

UCG-80H-125-3N
UCG-80H-199-3N
UCG-80H-270-3N
UCG-80H-399-3N
UCG-100H-199-3N
UCG-100H-270-3N
UCG-100H-399-3N

63
643/4
64 3/4
683/4
731/4
731/4
77 1/4

Commander Series™ Ultra Low NOx 
Atmospheric Vent Models

Height
In.

Gallon Capacity
US    Imp.

Input
Nat. BTU/Hr.

Input

GPH Recovery
at Degree Rise*

40˚F     100˚F     140˚F
Model

Number

Model
Number

611/4
611/4
611/4
611/4
693/4
693/4
693/4

535
535
545
545
632
632
657

Floor to 
Top of Heater

in.

553/4
553/4
553/4
553/4
631/4
631/4
631/4

Floor to 
Gas Conn.

in.

281/4
281/4
281/4
281/4
281/4
281/4
281/4

Diameter
in.

Approx. Shipping
Weight (lbs)

*Based on manufacturers rated recovery efficiency.
 Note: Product availability varies by state.

UCG-80H-125-3N
UCG-80H-199-3N
UCG-80H-270-3N
UCG-80H-399-3N
UCG-100H-199-3N
UCG-100H-270-3N
UCG-100H-399-3N

The versatile Commander Series™ 
commercial gas water heater, 
with its small footprint, light weight and 
shorter height, fi ts just about anywhere.

• Temperature Control, Diagnostics, System Functions, and Operational Status

• LCD Digital Display

• Compatible with Building Management Systems

• Eight Service Screens for Simplifi ed Troubleshooting

Advantages for the installer and user include:

• Quicker and easier diagnostics and service

• More user-friendly and accurate temperature control

• Option of full programmability to save energy and money

Bradford White ICON HD™ Integrated Commercial Control System

Scan here to watch a video 
on the Commander Series™ 
Ultra Low NOx Water Heater.

AMERICA
M A D E  I N


