Commander Series™ Commercial Gas Ultra Low NOx Water Heaters

Bradford White's Commander Series[™] water heaters are ready to take charge of your most demanding commercial gas applications.



- Ultra Low NOx Construction 14 ng/J NOx emissions
- 82% Thermal Efficiency
- ICON HD™ Intelligent Control System
- Shorter design allows installation where existing venting restricts water heater height
- Down-fired, Premix Power Burner automatically regulates for optimum combustion and efficiency
- Ductable Air Intake optional (PVC, CPVC, ABS)
- Top and Side Water Connections
- No Dampers or Pressure Switches
- Two Pass Flue System
- Perfect for multiple applications including Apartments, Hotels,
 Schools, Restaurants, and more



The versatile Commander Series™ commercial gas water heater, with its small footprint, light weight and shorter height, fits just about anywhere.

Commander Series[™] Ultra Low NOx **Atmospheric Vent Models**

Model Number	Gallon US	Capacity Imp.	Input Nat. BTU/Hr. Input		PH Recov Degree R 100°F		Height In.
UCG-80H-125-3N	80	67	125,000	308	123	88	63
UCG-80H-199-3N	80	67	199,999	493	197	141	643/4
UCG-80H-270-3N	80	67	270,000	665	266	190	64 ³ / ₄
UCG-80H-399-3N	80	67	399,999	960	384	274	683/4
UCG-100H-199-3N	100	83	199,999	493	197	141	731/4
UCG-100H-270-3N	100	83	270,000	665	266	190	731/4
UCG-100H-399-3N	98	82	399,999	994	398	284	77 ¹ / ₄

Model Number	Floor to Top of Heater in.	Floor to Gas Conn. in.	Diameter in.	Approx. Shipping Weight (lbs)
UCG-80H-125-3N	61 ¹ /4	55 ³ /4	28 ¹ / ₄	535
UCG-80H-199-3N	61 ¹ / ₄	55 ³ / ₄	281/4	535
UCG-80H-270-3N	61 ¹ / ₄	55 ³ /4	281/4	545
UCG-80H-399-3N	61 ¹ / ₄	55 ³ /4	281/4	545
UCG-100H-199-3N	69 ³ / ₄	631/4	281/4	632
UCG-100H-270-3N	69 ³ / ₄	631/4	281/4	632
UCG-100H-399-3N	69 ³ / ₄	631/4	28 ¹ / ₄	657



Note: Product availability varies by state.



Bradford White ICON HD™ Integrated Commercial Control System





- Temperature Control, Diagnostics, System Functions, and Operational Status
- LCD Digital Display
- · Compatible with Building Management Systems
- Eight Service Screens for Simplified Troubleshooting

Advantages for the installer and user include:

- · Quicker and easier diagnostics and service
- More user-friendly and accurate temperature control
- Option of full programmability to save energy and money













Scan here to watch a video on the Commander Series™ Ultra Low NOx Water Heater.









